




Our Comfort Collection features deep low seating and soft 
cushions that invite people to sink right in. Designed for 
ultimate comfort, the sofas possess beautiful contours and 
serve as a centrepiece for casual or tailored rooms. Many of 
these sofas can be paired with our classy Essencia chairs.



FLORENCE
Fantasy

The Florence sofa, with its sumptuous lumbar cushions, epitomizes comfort, providing supportive elegance in every restful moment. The 
seating is a haven of relaxation, perfectly complemented by stylish yet cozy armrests. This sofa isn't just a piece of furniture; it's a statement 
of sophisticated comfort designed for the discerning connoisseur of a refined lifestyle.



 1670 x 915 x 980  2265 x 915 x 980

CBM 1.06 1.43

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 66 x 36 x 39  89 x 36 x 39Inches

 1110 x 915 x 980

0.71

 44 x 36 x 39

44”

36”

66”

36”

89”

36”

COMFORT

5



Elevate your living space with this sophisticated sofa set, adorned with antique brass nail head trim, offering a perfect blend of luxury and 
comfort. Its contemporary design and plush seating are cra�ed for those who aspire to a lifestyle of elegance and superior comfort. This 
sofa set is not just furniture; it's a statement of refined taste.

BEAUMONT
Balmy
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 1525 x 920 x 900  2105 x 920 x 900

CBM 0.97 1.33

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 60 x 36 x 35  83 x 36 x 35Inches

 960 x 920 x 900

0.61

 38 x 36 x 35

38”

36”

60”

36”

83”

36”

COMFORT



This sofa set embodies a contemporary aesthetic with its clean lines, complemented by blue  pillows for a pop of color. The plush cushioning 
ensures comfort, while the modern design invites a stylish yet relaxed atmosphere.ACTON

Allure
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 1755 x 980 x 965  2340 x 980 x 965

CBM 1.38 1.83

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 69 x 39 x 38  92 x 39 x 38Inches

 850 x 930 x 910

0.68

 33 x 37 x 38

33”

37”

69”

39”

92”

39”

COMFORT

TRINSIC CHAIR



Embrace timeless comfort with a plush sofa and loveseat, each with sleek armrests and sturdy legs, complemented by stylish geometric 
throw cushions, designed to offer enduring style and a welcoming feel to any living space.BODRUM

Brawny
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 1615 x 1040 x 950  2275 x 1040 x 950

CBM 1.21 1.7

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 64 x 41 x 37  90 x 41 x 37Inches

 955 x 1040 x 950

0.73

 38 x 41 x 37

COMFORT

38”

41”

64”

41”

90”

41”



This sofa  exemplifies refined comfort, featuring deep, plush seating with chic, patterned cushions and gracefully cra�ed dark wooden legs, 
cra�ed to elevate the sophistication of elegant interiors.EXTER

Elite
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 1685 x 870 x 990  2370 x 870 x 990

CBM 0.9 1.25

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 66 x 34 x 39  93 x 34 x 39Inches

 1005 x 870 x 990

0.54

 40 x 34 x 39

COMFORT

40”

34”

66”

34”

93”

34”



HALESWORTH
OPULENT

The Halesworth Sofa, graced with plush cushions, is a testament to exceptional cra�smanship. Its wooden legs enhance its plush comfort, 
while the skillful artisans' touch is evident in every detail. The addition of decorative metal nails further elevates its timeless elegance.

The Halesworth Sofa, graced with plush cushions, is a testament to exceptional 
craftsmanship. Its wooden legs enhance its plush comfort, while the skillful 
artisans' touch is evident in every detail. The addition of decorative metal nails 
further elevates its timeless elegance.

HALESWORTH
Opulent



Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2250 x 990 x 970 89 x 39 x 38

CBM  CBM  1.62 1.622.2 2.2

CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

1.09

1.09

L x W x H

L x W x H L x W x H

L x W x H

1090 x 990 x 970

1650 x 990 x 970 65 x 39 x 38

43 x 39 x 38

 1650 x 990 x 970  2250 x 990 x 970

CBM 1.62 2.2

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 65 x 39 x 38  89 x 39 x 38Inches

 1090 x 990 x 970

1.09

 43 x 39 x 38

43”

39”

65”

39”

89”

39”

COMFORT
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The St. Helens sofa radiates contemporary style, featuring premium upholstery, elegant metal nail accents, graceful wooden legs that add a 
touch of refinement, and sophisticated headrests for added comfort and style.ST. HELENS

Tranquil
St. Helens

The St. Helens sofa radiates contemporary style, featuring premium upholstery, 
elegant metal nail accents, graceful wooden legs that add a touch of 
renement, and sophisticated headrests for added comfort and style.



Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2250 x 990 x 970 89 x 39 x 38

CBM  CBM  1.62 1.622.2 2.2

CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

1.09

1.09

L x W x H
L x W x H L x W x H

L x W x H

1090 x 990 x 970
1650 x 990 x 970 65 x 39 x 38

43 x 39 x 38

 1650 x 990 x 970  2250 x 990 x 970

CBM 1.62 2.2

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 65 x 39 x 38  89 x 39 x 38Inches

 1090 x 990 x 970

1.09

 43 x 39 x 38

43”

39”

65”

39”

89”

39”

COMFORT
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Lighten the mood with this space-conscious, Istanbul 3-piece sofa, a breath of fresh air against the cookie-cutter sets of 
today. Covered in cream-tone upholstery and loaded with supple texture, this less-is-more contemporary set is dressed to 
impress with its track armrests and angled side profiling, wrapped in a drape of softness for that little extra. Talk about 
sensational looks.

CAPE TOWN
Serene



Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2295 x 1010 x 965 90 x 40 x 38

CBM  CBM  1.73 1.732.22 2.22

MONTREAL CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.7

0.7

L x W x H L x W x H L x W x H

L x W x H

785 x 875 x 910 1780 x 1010 x 965 70 x 40 x 38

31 x 34 x 36

 1780 x 1010 x 965  2295 x 1010 x 965

CBM 1.73 2.22

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 70 x 40 x 38  90 x 40 x 38Inches

 785 x 875 x 910

0.7

 31 x 34 x 36

31”

34”

70”

40”

90”

40”

COMFORT
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MONTREAL CHAIR



Lighten the mood with this space-conscious, Istanbul 3-piece sofa, a breath of fresh air against the cookie-cutter sets of 
today. Covered in cream-tone upholstery and loaded with supple texture, this less-is-more contemporary set is dressed to 
impress with its track armrests and angled side profiling, wrapped in a drape of softness for that little extra. Talk about 
sensational looks.

ISTANBUL
Enchant

Lighten the mood with this space-conscious, Istanbul 3-piece sofa, a breath of 
fresh air against the cookie-cutter sets of today. Covered in cream-tone 
upholstery and loaded with supple texture, this less-is-more contemporary set is 
dressed to impress with its track armrests and angled side proling, wrapped in a 
drape of softness for that little extra. Talk about sensational looks.



Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2335 x 1040 x 980 92 x 41 x 39

CBM  CBM  1.6 1.62.22 2.22

GIZZA CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.73

0.73

L x W x H

L x W x H L x W x H

L x W x H

800 x 900 x 1005

1670 x 1040 x 980 66 x 41 x 39

31 x 35 x 40

 1670 x 1040 x 980  2335 x 1040 x 980

CBM 1.6 2.22

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 66 x 41 x 39  92 x 41 x 39Inches

 800 x 900 x 1005

0.73

 31 x 35 x 40

31”

35”

66”

41”

92”

41”

COMFORT
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GIZZA CHAIR



� San Antonio sofas combine warm tones, patterned cushions, and  thick cozy seats so that you’ll want to curl up and stay for a long time.  The 
sofa provides a slightly upright sit on generous seat and back  cushions so you can relax with some support. SAN ANTONIO

Homely
San Antonio

HOM E L Y

San Antonio sofas combine warm tones, patterned cushions, and  thick cozy 
seats so that you’ll want to curl up and stay for a long time.  The sofa provides a 
slightly upright sit on generous seat and back  cushions so you can relax with 
some support. 



Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2200 x 955 x 965 87 x 38 x 38

CBM  CBM  1.19 1.191.6 1.6

NAPLES CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.72

0.72

L x W x H

L x W x H L x W x H

L x W x H

850 x 940 x 920

1650 x 955 x 965 65 x 38 x 38

33 x 37 x 36

 1650 x 955 x 965  2200 x 955 x 965

CBM 1.19 1.6

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 65 x 38 x 38  87 x 38 x 38Inches

 850 x 940 x 920

0.72

 33 x 37 x 36

33”

37”

65”

38”

87”

38”

COMFORT
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NAPLES CHAIR



Our Lancaster sofas presents a touch of class and relaxation to homes  with so� tones and patterened cushions. The spacious seating and 
plush cushioning makes it a royal setting for guests.LANCASTER

Royalty

Our Lancaster sofas presents a touch of class and relaxation to homes  with soft 
tones and patterened cushions. The spacious seating and plush cushioning 
makes it a royal setting for guests.



NAPLES CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.72

0.72

L x W x H

L x W x H

850 x 940 x 920

33 x 37 x 36

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2240 x 970 x 980 88 x 38 x 39

CBM  CBM  1.1 1.11.5 1.5
L x W x H L x W x H1660 x 970 x 980 65 x 38 x 39

 1660 x 970 x 980  2240 x 970 x 980

CBM 1.1 1.5

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 65 x 38 x 39  88 x 38 x 39Inches

 850 x 940 x 920

0.72

 33 x 37 x 36

33”

37”

65”

38”

88”

38”

COMFORT
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NAPLES CHAIR



� � Our Toronto sofas are extra-long and spacious, featuring  deep, low seats and so� back cushions. It’s an ideal  choice for hosting family and 
friends over.TORONTO

Treasure

Our Toronto sofas are extra-long and spacious, featuring  deep, low seats and 
soft back cushions. It’s an ideal  choice for hosting family and friends over.



BEACHWOOD CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.86

0.86

L x W x H

L x W x H

1210 x 960 x 930

48 x 38 x 37

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2430 x 955 x 950 96 x 38 x 37

CBM  CBM  1.27 1.271.68 1.68
L x W x H L x W x H1820 x 955 x 950 72 x 38 x 37

 1820 x 955 x 950  2430 x 955 x 950

CBM 1.27 1.68

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 72 x 38 x 37  96 x 38 x 37Inches

 1210 x 960 x 930

0.86

 48 x 38 x 37

48”

38”

72”

38”

96”

38”

COMFORT
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BEACHWOOD CHAIR



Our St Lucie sofas are wide and spacious, featuring curved and buttoned armrests and soft back cushions. It’s an  ideal 
choice for family and friends to lounge in.ST LUCIE

Splendid

Our St Lucie sofas are wide and spacious, featuring curved and buttoned 
armrests and soft back cushions. It’s an  ideal choice for family and friends to 
lounge in.



NAPLES CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.72

0.72

L x W x H

L x W x H

850 x 940 x 920

33 x 37 x 36

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2290 x 930 x 975 90 x 37 x 38

CBM  CBM  1.16 1.161.54 1.54
L x W x H L x W x H1705 x 930 x 975 67 x 37 x 38

 1705 x 930 x 975  2290 x 930 x 975

CBM 1.16 1.54

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 67 x 37 x 38  90 x 37 x 38Inches

 850 x 940 x 920

0.72

 33 x 37 x 36

33”

37”

67”

37”

90”

37”

COMFORT
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NAPLES CHAIR



� �Oxford
O R I G I N A L

Oxford has gently curved arms that provide comfort and a  relaxed vibe. The 
sofa provides a upright seating with generous  back cushions, ideally built for 
family-friendly gatherings.

Oxford has gently curved arms that provide comfort and a  relaxed vibe. The sofa provides a upright seating with generous  back cushions, 
ideally built for family-friendly gatherings.OXFORD

Original



CHARLOTTE CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.8

0.8

L x W x H

L x W x H

950 x 950 x 920

37 x 37 x 36

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2215 x 965 x 980 87 x 38 x 39

CBM  CBM  1.16 1.161.56 1.56
L x W x H L x W x H1630 x 965 x 980 64 x 38 x 39

 1630 x 965 x 980  2215 x 965 x 980

CBM 1.16 1.56

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 64 x 38 x 39  87 x 38 x 39Inches

 950 x 950 x 920

0.8

 37 x 37 x 36

37”

37”

64”

38”

87”

38”

COMFORT

31

CHARLOTTE CHAIR



Chicago is a modern classic featuring slender armrests for ultimate comfort. The sofa offers plush cushions supported with sturdy legs, easily 
making it an ideal choice for all homes.CHICAGO

Cozy

Chicago is a modern classic featuring slender armrests for ultimate comfort. The 
sofa offers plush cushions supported with sturdy legs, easily making it an ideal 
choice for all homes.



CAIRNS CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.72

0.72

L x W x H

L x W x H

765 x 975 x 960

30 x 38 x 38

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2165 x 940 x 975 85 x 37 x 38

CBM  CBM  1.16 1.161.54 1.54
L x W x H L x W x H1575 x 940 x 975 62 x 37 x 38

 1575 x 940 x 975  2165 x 940 x 975

CBM 1.16 1.54

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 62 x 37 x 38  85 x 37 x 38Inches

 765 x 975 x 960

0.72

 30 x 38 x 38

30”

38”

62”

37”

85”

37”

COMFORT
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CAIRNS CHAIR



Featuring bold patterns, complementary colours and cosy seating, the Denver collection makes your living room stand out and imprints a 
lasting impression.DENVER

Dream

Featuring bold patterns, complementary colours and cosy seating, the Denver 
collection makes your living room stand out and imprints a lasting impression.



TRINSIC CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.68

0.68

L x W x H

L x W x H

850 x 930 x 910

33 x 37 x 36

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2220 x 950 x 990 87 x 37 x 39

CBM  CBM  1.15 1.151.54 1.54
L x W x H L x W x H1635 x 950 x 990 64 x 37 x 39

 1635 x 950 x 990  2220 x 950 x 990

CBM 1.15 1.54

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 64 x 37 x 39  87 x 37 x 39Inches

 850 x 930 x 910

0.68

 33 x 37 x 36

33”

37”

64”

37”

87”

37”

COMFORT
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TRINSIC CHAIR



Our Detroit sofas features plus seating, elevated cushioning and gently curved armrests to elevate the style quotient of any space.DETROIT
Dazzling



CHARLOTTE CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.8

0.8

L x W x H

L x W x H

950 x 950 x 920

37 x 37 x 36

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2290 x 950 x 1000 90 x 37 x 39

CBM  CBM  1.23 1.231.65 1.65
L x W x H L x W x H1705 x 950 x 1000 67 x 37 x 39

 1705 x 950 x 1000  2290 x 950 x 1000

CBM 1.23 1.65

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 67 x 37 x 39  90 x 37 x 39Inches

 950 x 950 x 920

0.8

 37 x 37 x 36

37”

37”

67”

37”

90”

37”

COMFORT

37

CHARLOTTE CHAIR



Our Troy sofas is styled with a distinctive curved arch frame. The sofas are neatly upholstered to provide comfortable seating with a polished 
look for formal settings. TROY

Tender

Our Troy sofas is styled with a distinctive curved arch frame. The sofas are neatly 
upholstered to provide comfortable seating with a polished look for formal 
settings. 



CHARLOTTE CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.8

0.8

L x W x H

L x W x H

950 x 950 x 920

37 x 37 x 36

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2200 x 1080 x 990 87 x 43 x 39

CBM  CBM  1.7 1.72.28 2.28
L x W x H L x W x H1620 x 1080 x 990 64 x 43 x 39

 1620 x 1080 x 990  2200 x 1080 x 990

CBM 1.7 2.28

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 64 x 43 x 39  87 x 43 x 39Inches

 950 x 950 x 920

0.8

 37 x 37 x 36

37”

37”

64”

43”

87”

43”

COMFORT
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CHARLOTTE CHAIR



Our Memphis sofas presents a touch of classic features and relaxation to homes with neutral tones and patterened cushions. The spacious 
seating and plush cushioning makes it a royal setting for guests.MEMPHIS

Marquis

Our Memphis sofas presents a touch of classic features and relaxation to homes 
with neutral tones and patterened cushions. The spacious seating and plush 
cushioning makes it a royal setting for guests.



CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.73

0.73

L x W x H

L x W x H

1135 x 880 x 965

45 x 35 x 38

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2205 x 880 x 965 87 x 35 x 38

CBM  CBM  1.05 1.051.39 1.39
L x W x H L x W x H1660 x 880 x 965 65 x 35 x 38

 1660 x 880 x 965  2205 x 880 x 965

CBM 1.05 1.39

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 65 x 35 x 38  87 x 35 x 38Inches

 1135 x 880 x 965

0.73

 45 x 35 x 38

45”

35”

65”

35”

87”

35”

COMFORT

41



Our Gra�on sofas are classy and sure to create a statement among guests. These sofas feature delicate buttoned armrests that follow the 
curved shapes. Gra�on makes a perfect hangout for family and friends to chat for long hours.GRAFTON

Glee

Our Grafton sofas are classy and sure to create a statement among guests. 
These sofas feature delicate buttoned armrests that follow the curved shapes. 
Grafton makes a perfect hangout for family and friends to chat for long hours.



CHAIR
Sizes in MM

Sizes in inches

CBM  

CBM  

0.69

0.69

L x W x H

L x W x H

1120 x 900 x 900

44 x 35 x 35

Sizes in MM Sizes in inches
2290 x 900 x 900 90 x 35 x 35

CBM  CBM  1.03 1.031.37 1.37
L x W x H L x W x H1705 x 900 x 900 67 x 35 x 35

 1705 x 900 x 900  2290 x 900 x 900

CBM 1.03 1.37

Sizes (LxWxH)

MM
 67 x 35 x 35  90 x 35 x 35Inches

 1120 x 900 x 900

0.69

 44 x 35 x 35

44”

35”

67”

35”

90”

35”

COMFORT

43



FURNITURE KRAFT INTERNATIONAL (P) LTD.
217/218, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill Compound,
Behind Manyavar Showroom, 
Lower Parel (West), Maharashtra, Mumbai – 400 013
T   +9122 4062 2400
W  www.urbanliving.co | E  enquiry@furniturekraft.com
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